
BARIATRIC (WEIGHTLOSS) 
TREATMENTS

£4,995
£6,495
£9,500

£10,400

GASTRIC BALLOON
LAPAROSCOPIC GASTRIC BAND
LAPAROSCOPIC GASTRIC SLEEVE
LAPAROSCOPIC GASTRIC BYPASS

TREATMENT HOME AWAY (FROM)

£3,000
£3,200
£5,400
£5,800

FACIAL PROCEDURES

£2,650
£2,250
£2,950
£3,950
£5,650
£4,800
£5,100
£4,600
£2,800
£3,650
£4,850
£4,250
£4,7,50
£3,650
£4,950
£2,850
£2,450
£1,880
£1,650

UPPER BLEPHAROPLASTY (UNDER SEDATION)
UPPER BLEPHAROPLASTY (UNDER LOCAL ANAESTHETIC)
LOWER BLEPHAROPLASTY (UNDER SEDATION)
UPPER AND LOWER BLEPHARAPLASTY
FACE LIFT
NECK LIFT
MACS LIFT (UNDER SEDATION)
MACS LIFT (LOCAL ANAESTHETIC)
DIRECT BROW LIFT
LATERAL BROW LIFT
ENDOSCOPIC BROW LIFT
RHINOPLASTY - NOSE RESHAPING
RHINOPLASTY
RHINO TIPPLASTY
SEPTORHINOPLASTY
OTOPLASTY - EAR PINNING (UNDER SEDATION)
OTOPLASTY - EAR PINNING (LOCAL ANAESTHETIC)
LIP AUGMENTATION - FAT GRAFT
LIP REDUCTION
 
 
 

TREATMENT HOME AWAY (FROM)

£1,700
£1,100
£1,900
£2,200
£3,300
£2,100
£3,300
£2,900
£1,800
£2,200
£2,900
£2,250
£2,250
£1,950
£2,600

 
£1,300

£600
£750



BREAST PROCEDURES

£4,450
£3,950
£3,950
£4,850
£5,950
£5,650
£1,600
£2,600

BREAST AUGMENTATION - OVERNIGHT (UNDER SEDATION)
BREAST AUGMENTATION - DAY CASE (UNDER SEDATION)
BREAST SEDATION - DAY CASE (LOCAL ANAESTHETIC)
BREAST UPLIFT
BREAST UPLIFT WITH IMPLANTS
BREAST REDUCTION
INVERTED NIPPLE CORRECTION (LOCAL ANAESTHETIC)
INVERTED NIPPLE CORRECTION (UNDER SEDATION)
 

TREATMENT HOME AWAY (FROM)

BODILY PROCEDURES

£5,150
£5,650
£4,350
£4,850
£4,650
£2,900
£3,800
£4,700
£5,450
£4,850

 

ABDOMINOPLASTY -  DAY CASE
ABDOMINOPLASTY - OVERNIGHT
ARM LIFT - DAY CASE
ARM LIFT - OVERNIGHT
MINI ABDOMINOPLASTY
LIPOSUCTION - 1 AREA
LIPOSUCTION - 2 AREAS
LIPOSUCTION - 3 AREAS
LIPOSUCTION - 4 AREAS
THIGH LIFT
 

TREATMENT HOME AWAY (FROM)

£3,350
£3,350
£2,200
£2,200
£2,700

-
£2,200
£2,500
£3,100
£2,600

 

£2,950
£2,650
£2,650
£2,950
£3,650
£3,050
£1,600
£1,600

DESIGNAVAGINA

£2,150
£3,200
£3,850

HYMENOPLASTY
LABIAPLASTY
VAGINAL REJUVENATION

TREATMENT HOME AWAY (FROM)

£1,100
£1,900
£2,200

MALE COSMETIC SURGERY

£4,800
£4,550
£6,500
£2,775
£4,190

PENILE AUGMENTATION - LENGTH
PENILE AUGMENTATION - GIRTH
PENILE AUGMENTATION - LENGTH & GIRTH
GYNAECOMASTIA (MALE BREAST LIPOSUCTION)
GYNAECOMASTIA (MALE BREAST REDUCTION)

TREATMENT HOME AWAY (FROM)

£2,600
£2,600
£2,900
£1,600
£3,050



DENTAL PROCEDURES

FREE
FREE
£325
£425
£325
£425
£899
£799

£1,299
£1,199

£799
£300
£500
£240
£320
£390
£349
£270

£70
£349

£90
£80

£149
£250
£359

 

DENTAL EXAMINATION AND CONSULTATION
PANORAMIC PA VIEW X-RAY
DENTAL CROWN - PORCELAIN FUSED TO METAL (PFM)
DENTAL CROWN - ZIRCONIA
PFM BRIDGE UNITS (PER TOOTH IN A BRIDGE)
ZIRCONIUM BRIDGE UNITS
SINGLE IMPLANT INCLUDING ABUTMENT - SGS
MULTIPLE IMPLANT INCLUDING ABUTMENT - SGS
SINGLY IMPLANT INCLUDING ABUTMENT - NOBEL BIOCARE
MULTIPLE IMPLANTS INCLUDING ABUTMENT - NOBEL BIOCARE
SINUS LIFTING
BONE AUGMENTATION - FRONT
BONE AUGMENTATION - LATERAL
ROOT CANAL TREATMENT (1-2 CHANNELS)
ROOT CANAL TREATMENT (3 -4 CHANNELS)
RE-ROOT CANAL TREATMENT
VENEERS - PORCELAIN (PER TOOTH)
TEETH WHITENING
DEEP CLEANING
INLAYS/ONLAYS
TOOTH FILLINGS (PER TOOTH)
TOOTH EXTRACTION
WISDOM TOOTH EXTRACTION
WISDOM TOOTH EXTRACTION (SURGICAL)
DENTURES - PER ARCH

TREATMENT HOME AWAY (FROM)

HAIR RESTORATION PROCEDURES

£2,500
£6,500
£8,500

HAIR TRANSPLANT - UP TO 700 GRAFTS FUE
HAIR TRANSPLANT - UP TO 200 GRAFTS FUE
HAIR TRANSPLANT - UP TO 3500 GRAFTS FUE

TREATMENT HOME AWAY (FROM)

-
-

£2,250

FREE
FREE
£225
£325
£225
£325
£625
£625
£930
£890
£799
£300
£500
£140
£220
£270
£299
£220

£50
£299

£70
£70
£99

£150
£300

 


