RIGHT CHOICE

BARIATRIC (WEIGHTLOSS) TREATMENTS

TREATMENT	HOME	AWAY (FROM)
GASTRIC BALLOON	£4,995	£3,000
LAPAROSCOPIC GASTRIC BAND	£6,495	£3,200
LAPAROSCOPIC GASTRIC SLEEVE	£9,500	£5,400
LAPAROSCOPIC GASTRIC BYPASS	£10,400	£5,800

FACIAL PROCEDURES

TREATMENT	HOME	AWAY (FROM)
UPPER BLEPHAROPLASTY (UNDER SEDATION)	£2,650	£1,700
UPPER BLEPHAROPLASTY (UNDER LOCAL ANAESTHETIC)	£2,250	£1,100
LOWER BLEPHAROPLASTY (UNDER SEDATION)	£2,950	£1,900
UPPER AND LOWER BLEPHARAPLASTY	£3,950	£2,200
FACE LIFT	£5,650	£3,300
NECK LIFT	£4,800	£2,100
MACS LIFT (UNDER SEDATION)	£5,100	£3,300
MACS LIFT (LOCAL ANAESTHETIC)	£4,600	£2,900
DIRECT BROW LIFT	£2,800	£1,800
LATERAL BROW LIFT	£3,650	£2,200
ENDOSCOPIC BROW LIFT	£4,850	£2,900
RHINOPLASTY - NOSE RESHAPING	£4,250	£2,250
RHINOPLASTY RHINO TIPPLASTY	£4,7,50	£2,250
SEPTORHINOPLASTY	£3,650	£1,950
OTOPLASTY - EAR PINNING (UNDER SEDATION)	£4,950	£2,600
OTOPLASTY - EAR PINNING (LOCAL ANAESTHETIC)	£2,850	
LIP AUGMENTATION - FAT GRAFT	£2,450	£1,300
LIP REDUCTION	£1,880	£600
	£1,650	£750

BREAST PROCEDURES

TREATMENT	HOME	AWAY (FROM)
BREAST AUGMENTATION - OVERNIGHT (UNDER SEDATION)	£4,450	£2,950
BREAST AUGMENTATION - DAY CASE (UNDER SEDATION)	£3,950	£2,650
BREAST SEDATION - DAY CASE (LOCAL ANAESTHETIC)	£3,950	£2,650
BREAST UPLIFT	£4,850	£2,950
BREAST UPLIFT WITH IMPLANTS	£5,950	£3,650
BREAST REDUCTION	£5,650	£3,050
INVERTED NIPPLE CORRECTION (LOCAL ANAESTHETIC)	£1,600	£1,600
INVERTED NIPPLE CORRECTION (UNDER SEDATION)	£2,600	£1,600

BODILY PROCEDURES

TREATMENT	HOME	AWAY (FROM)
ABDOMINOPLASTY - DAY CASE	£5,150	£3,350
ABDOMINOPLASTY - OVERNIGHT	£5,650	£3,350
ARM LIFT - DAY CASE	£4,350	£2,200
ARM LIFT - OVERNIGHT	£4,850	£2,200
MINI ABDOMINOPLASTY	£4,650	£2,700
LIPOSUCTION - 1 AREA	£2,900	-
LIPOSUCTION - 2 AREAS	£3,800	£2,200
LIPOSUCTION - 3 AREAS	£4,700	£2,500
LIPOSUCTION - 4 AREAS	£5,450	£3,100
THIGH LIFT	£4,850	£2,600

DESIGNAVAGINA

TREATMENT	HOME	AWAY (FROM)
HYMENOPLASTY	£2,150	£1,100
LABIAPLASTY	£3,200	£1,900
VAGINAL REJUVENATION	£3,850	£2,200

MALE COSMETIC SURGERY

TREATMENT	HOME	AWAY (FROM)
PENILE AUGMENTATION - LENGTH	£4,800	£2,600
PENILE AUGMENTATION - GIRTH	£4,550	£2,600
PENILE AUGMENTATION - LENGTH & GIRTH	£6,500	£2,900
GYNAECOMASTIA (MALE BREAST LIPOSUCTION)	£2,775	£1,600
GYNAECOMASTIA (MALE BREAST REDUCTION)	£4,190	£3,050

HAIR RESTORATION PROCEDURES

TREATMENT	HOME	AWAY (FROM)
HAIR TRANSPLANT - UP TO 700 GRAFTS FUE	£2,500	-
HAIR TRANSPLANT - UP TO 200 GRAFTS FUE	£6,500	-
HAIR TRANSPLANT - UP TO 3500 GRAFTS FUE	£8,500	£2,250

DENTAL PROCEDURES

TREATMENT	HOME	AWAY (FROM)
DENTAL EXAMINATION AND CONSULTATION	FREE	FREE
PANORAMIC PA VIEW X-RAY	FREE	FREE
DENTAL CROWN - PORCELAIN FUSED TO METAL (PFM)	£325	£225
DENTAL CROWN - ZIRCONIA	£425	£325
PFM BRIDGE UNITS (PER TOOTH IN A BRIDGE)	£325	£225
ZIRCONIUM BRIDGE UNITS	£425	£325
SINGLE IMPLANT INCLUDING ABUTMENT - SGS	£899	£625
MULTIPLE IMPLANT INCLUDING ABUTMENT - SGS	£799	£625
SINGLY IMPLANT INCLUDING ABUTMENT - NOBEL BIOCARE	£1,299	£930
MULTIPLE IMPLANTS INCLUDING ABUTMENT - NOBEL BIOCARE	£1,199	£890
SINUS LIFTING	£799	£799
BONE AUGMENTATION - FRONT	£300	£300
BONE AUGMENTATION - LATERAL	£500	£500
ROOT CANAL TREATMENT (1-2 CHANNELS)	£240	£140
ROOT CANAL TREATMENT (3 -4 CHANNELS)	£320	£220
RE-ROOT CANAL TREATMENT	£390	£270
VENEERS - PORCELAIN (PER TOOTH)	£349	£299
TEETH WHITENING	£270	£220
DEEP CLEANING	£70	£50
INLAYS/ONLAYS	£349	£299 £70
TOOTH FILLINGS (PER TOOTH)	£90 £80	£70
TOOTH EXTRACTION	£149	£99
WISDOM TOOTH EXTRACTION	£250	£150
WISDOM TOOTH EXTRACTION (SURGICAL)	£359	£300
DENTURES - PER ARCH	2007	2000

